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Results

Survey 62553

Number of records in this guery: 10
Total records in survey: 57
Percentage of total: 17.54%
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Field summary for 2

Do you help on other sub-projects or teams?

ANSwWer

Amhassadors only (B1)

Ambassadors +1 other team (B2)

Ambassadors +2 other teams (B3)
Ambassadors +3 other teams (B4)
Amabassadors +more that 3 other teams (BS)
No answer

Not displayed

Count

Percentage
20.00%
30.00%
0.00%
20.00%
30.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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Field summary for 2

Do you help on other sub-projects or teams?

= Ambassadors only (2)
s Ambassadors +1 other team

(3)
» Ambassadors +3 other
teams (2)

Amabassadors +more that 3
other teams (3)
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Field summary for 3

fis a Fedora Ambassador, to what activity do you devote most time

ANSwWer

Organizing events (contacting people, securing location, booth time) (C1)
Preparing and giving presentations (CZ2)

Securing swag and media for an event (C3)

Documenting (Writing wikipages, writing reports, creating tutorials, blogging,
social network) (C4)

Pointing people in the right direction (face-to-face, emails, forums) (CS)
Mo answer

Mot displayed

Count

Percentage
40, 00%
10.00%
0.00%

10.00%

40.00%
0.00%

0.00%
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Field summary for 3

fis a Fedora Ambassador, to what activity do you devote most time

= Organizing events
(contacting people,
securing location, booth
time) (4

» Preparing and (giving
presentations (1)

40%

= Documenting (Writing
wikipages, writing
reports, creating

tutorials, blogging,
social netwn?\g (1)
Pointing people in the
right direction
(face-to-face, emails,
forums) (4)

10%

10%
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Field summary for 4

Do you feel that you 2ot proper support for executing your role?

Answer Count Percentage
very well supported (D1) 7 T0.00%
Need more support in some issues or in some areas (D2) 3 30.00%
Only got support for few things (D3) 0 0.00%
I got no support (D4) 0 0.00%
No answer 0 0.00%
Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Field summary for 4

Do you feel that you got proper support for executing your role?

» Very well supported (7]

= Need more support in some
ISSUEs or IN S0me areas

(3)
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Field summary for 5 [1]

What kind of support or resource are most important to you? [Ranking 1]

Answer Count Fercentage
Media (E1) 3 30.00%
Swag (Stickers, leaflets, and promotional stuff) (E2) 0 0.00%
Guidance to execute my role (E3) 4 40, 00%
Schedule calls to recall what it is needed to do (E4) 0 0.00%
Presentations, videos, podcast to show others (ES) 1 10.00%
Link with other ambassadors to team u in activities. (EB) 2 20.00%
Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Field summary for 5 [1]

What kind of support or resource are most important to you? [Ranking 1]

n Media (3)
» Guidance to execute my
role (4)

10% = Presentations, videos,
odcast to show others

1)
Link with other
ambassadors to team uin
activities. (2)

40%
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Field summary for 5 [2]

What kind of support or resource are most important to you? [Ranking 2]

ANSwWer

Media (E1)

Swag (Stickers, leaflets, and promotional stuff) (E2)
Guidance to execute my role (E3)

Schedule calls to recall what it is needed to do (E4)
Presentations, videos, podcast to show others (ES)

Link with other ambassadors to team u in activities. (E6)

Not displayed

Count

Fercentage
0.00%
50.00%
20.00%
20.00%
10.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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Field summary for 5 [2]

What kind of support or resource are most important to you? [Ranking 2]

= Swag (Stickers, |eaflets,
and promotional stuff)

(5)

20% = Guidance to execute my
role (2)

= Schedule calls to recall
what it is needed to do
10% (2)

Presentations, videos,
odcast to show others
1)

20%

S0%
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Field summary for 5 [3]

What kind of support or resource are most important to you? [Ranking 3]

ANSwWer

Media (E1)

Swag (Stickers, leaflets, and promotional stuff) (E2)
Guidance to execute my role (E3)

Schedule calls to recall what it is needed to do (E4)
Presentations, videos, podcast to show others (ES)

Link with other ambassadors to team u in activities. (E6)

Not displayed

Count

Fercentage
20.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
50.00%
30.00%
0.00%
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Field summary for 5 [3]

What kind of support or resource are most important to you? [Ranking 3]

s Media (2)

» Presentations, videos,
chcasttu show others
5)

s Link with other
ambassadors to team uin
activities. (3)

S0%
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Field summary for 5 [4]

What kind of support or resource are most important to you? [Ranking 4]

ANSwWer

Media (E1)

Swag (Stickers, leaflets, and promotional stuff) (E2)
Guidance to execute my role (E3)

Schedule calls to recall what it is needed to do (E4)
Presentations, videos, podcast to show others (ES)

Link with other ambassadors to team u in activities. (E6)

Not displayed

Count

Fercentage
40.00%
10.00%
0.00%
0.00%
30.00%
20.00%
0.00%
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Field summary for 5 [4]

What kind of support or resource are most important to you? [Ranking 4]

s Media (4)

= Swag (Stickers, |leaflets,
and promotional stuff)
(1)

= Presentations, videos,
odcast to show others
3)
Link with other _
ambassadors to team uin
activities. (2)
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Field summary for 5 [5]

What kind of support or resource are most important to you? [Ranking 5]

ANSwWer

Media (E1)

Swag (Stickers, leaflets, and promotional stuff) (E2)
Guidance to execute my role (E3)

Schedule calls to recall what it is needed to do (E4)
Presentations, videos, podcast to show others (ES)

Link with other ambassadors to team u in activities. (E6)

Not displayed

Count

Fercentage
10.00%
10.00%
10.00%
50.00%
0.00%
20.00%
0.00%
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Field summary for 5 [5]

What kind of support or resource are most important to you? [Ranking 5]

s Media (1)

= Swag (Stickers, |leaflets,
and promotional stuff)
(1)

s Guidance to execute my
role (1)

« Schedule calls to recall
what it is needed to do
(5)

» Link with other
ambassadors to team uin
activities, (2)

S0%

10%

10%
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Field summary for 5 [6]

What kind of support or resource are most important to you? [Ranking 6]

ANSwWer

Media (E1)

Swag (Stickers, leaflets, and promotional stuff) (E2)
Guidance to execute my role (E3)

Schedule calls to recall what it is needed to do (E4)
Presentations, videos, podcast to show others (ES)

Link with other ambassadors to team u in activities. (E6)

Not displayed

Count

Fercentage
0.00%
30.00%
30.00%
30.00%
0.00%
10.00%
0.00%
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Field summary for 5 [6]

What kind of support or resource are most important to you? [Ranking 6]

= Swag (Stickers, |eaflets,
and promotional stuff)
(3)
30% = Guidance to execute my
role (3)

= Schedule calls to recall
what it is needed to do

(3)

Link with other _
ambassadors to team uin
activities. (1)

20%
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Field summary for 6 [1]

Rank the short list of goals given by the Fedora Froject Board as what do you feel are the
most important for Fedora project as a whole[Ranking 1]

Answer Count Percentage
Expand global presence of Fedora among users & contributors (F1) 2 20.00%

It is extraordinarily easy to join the Fedora Community and guickly find a 2 20.00%
project to work on (F2)

Improve and encourage high-guality communication in the Fedora Community (F3) 0 0.00%
Improve education and skill sharing in community (F4) 0 0.00%
Improve and simplify collaboration in the Fedora Community (F5) ] B0, 00%

Mot displayed ] 0.00%
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Field summary for &6 [1]

Rank the short list of goals given by the Fedora Project Board as what do you feel are the
most important for Fedora project as a whole[Ranking 1]

» Expand global presence of
Fedora among users &
contributors (2)

= It is extraordinarily
easy to join the Fedora
Community and quickly
Ein}d a project to work on
2

= Improve and simﬁlif}f
collaboration in the
Fedora Community (6)
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Quick statistics
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Field summary for 6 [2]

Rank the short list of goals given by the Fedora Froject Board as what do you feel are the
most important for Fedora project as a whole[Ranking 2]

Answer Count Percentage
Expand global presence of Fedora among users & contributors (F1) 0 0.00%

It is extraordinarily easy to join the Fedora Community and guickly find a 3 30.00%
project to work on (F2)

Improve and encourage high-guality communication in the Fedora Community (F3) 1 10.00%
Improve education and skill sharing in community (F4) 5 50.00%
Improve and simplify collaboration in the Fedora Community (F5) 1 10.00%

Mot displayed ] 0.00%
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Field summary for &6 [2]

Rank the short list of goals given by the Fedora Project Board as what do you feel are the
most important for Fedora project as a whole[Ranking 2]

n It is extraordinarily
easy to join the Fedora
Community and quickly
Ein}d a project to work on

3

» Improve and encourage
high-quality
communication in the
Fedora Community (1)

= Improve education and
skill sharing in
community (5)

Improwve and simﬁlif}f
collaboration in the

Fedora Community (1)
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Field summary for & [3]

Rank the short list of goals given by the Fedora Froject Board as what do you feel are the
most important for Fedora project as a whole[Ranking 3]

Answer Count Percentage
Expand global presence of Fedora among users & contributors (F1) 2 20.00%

It is extraordinarily easy to join the Fedora Community and guickly find a ] 0.00%
project to work on (F2)

Improve and encourage high-guality communication in the Fedora Community (F3) 5 50.00%
Improve education and skill sharing in community (F4) & 30.00%
Improve and simplify collaboration in the Fedora Community (F5) 0 0.00%

Mot displayed ] 0.00%

page 25 / 54



Quick statistics
Survey 62553 'Fedora Ambassadors Steering Committee Survey'

Field summary for &6 [3]

Rank the short list of goals given by the Fedora Project Board as what do you feel are the
most important for Fedora project as a whole[Ranking 3]

» Expand global presence of
Fedora among users &
contributors (2)

= Improve and encourage
high-quality
communication in the
Fedora Community (5)

= Improve education and
skill sharing in
community (3)

S0%
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Field summary for 6 [4]

Rank the short list of goals given by the Fedora Froject Board as what do you feel are the
most important for Fedora project as a whole[Ranking 4]

Answer Count Percentage
Expand global presence of Fedora among users & contributors (F1) 0 0.00%

It is extraordinarily easy to join the Fedora Community and guickly find a 3 30.00%
project to work on (F2)

Improve and encourage high-guality communication in the Fedora Community (F3) 3 30.00%
Improve education and skill sharing in community (F4) 2 20.00%
Improve and simplify collaboration in the Fedora Community (F5) 2 20.00%

Mot displayed ] 0.00%
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Field summary for & [4]

Rank the short list of goals given by the Fedora Project Board as what do you feel are the
most important for Fedora project as a whole[Ranking 4]

n It is extraordinarily
easy to join the Fedora
Community and quickly
Ein}d a project to work on

3

» Improve and encourage
high-quality
communication in the
Fedora Community (3)

= Improve education and
skill sharing in
community (2)

Improwve and simﬁlif}f
collaboration in the

Fedora Community (2)

20%

20%
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Field summary for 6 [5]

Rank the short list of goals given by the Fedora Froject Board as what do you feel are the
most important for Fedora project as a whole[Ranking 5]

Answer Count Percentage
Expand global presence of Fedora among users & contributors (F1) ] B0, 00%

It is extraordinarily easy to join the Fedora Community and guickly find a 2 20.00%
project to work on (F2)

Improve and encourage high-guality communication in the Fedora Community (F3) 1 10.00%
Improve education and skill sharing in community (F4) 0 0.00%
Improve and simplify collaboration in the Fedora Community (F5) 1 10.00%

Mot displayed ] 0.00%
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Field summary for &6 [5]

Rank the short list of goals given by the Fedora Project Board as what do you feel are the
most important for Fedora project as a whole[Ranking 5]

» Expand global presence of
Fedora among users &
contributors (8)

= It is extraordinarily
easy to join the Fedora
Community and quickly
find a project to work on
(2)

» Improve and encourage
high-quality
communication in the
Fedora Community (1)

Improve and Simﬁlif}f
collaboration in the

Fedora Community (1)

50%
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Field summary for 7 [1]

Rank in order of relevance what goals you feel are more close to what you do as a Fedora
Ambassador [Ranking 1]

Answer Count Percentage
Expand global presence of Fedora among users & contributors (G1) 5 50.00%

It is extraordinarily easy to join the Fedora Community and guickly find a ] 0.00%
project to work on (G2)

Improve and encourage high-guality communication in the Fedora Community (G3) P 20.00%
Improve education and skill sharing in community (G4) 1 10.00%
Improve and simplify collaboration in the Fedora Community (GS) 2 20.00%

Mot displayed ] 0.00%
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Field summary for 7 [1]

Rank in order of relevance what goals you feel are more close to what you do as a Fedora
Ambassador [Ranking 1]

» Expand global presence of
Fedora among users &
contributors (5)

10% = Improve and encourage
high-quality
communication in the
Fedora Community (2)

= Improve education and
skill sharing in
community (1)
Improwve and simplify
collaboration in tEIE
Fedora Cormmunity (2)

S0%
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Field summary for 7 [2]

Rank in order of relevance what goals you feel are more close to what you do as a Fedora
Ambassador [Ranking 2]

Answer Count Percentage
Expand global presence of Fedora among users & contributors (G1) 0 0.00%
It is extraordinarily easy to join the Fedora Community and guickly find a & 30.00%

project to work on (G2)

Improve and encourage high-guality communication in the Fedora Community (G3) 3 30.00%
Improve education and skill sharing in community (G4) 4 40.00%
Improve and simplify collaboration in the Fedora Community (GS) 0 0.00%
Mot displayed ] 0.00%
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Field summary for 7 [2]

Rank in order of relevance what goals you feel are more close to what you do as a Fedora
Ambassador [Ranking 2]

n It is extraordinarily
easy to join the Fedora
Community and quickly
Ein}d a project to work on
3

» Improve and encourage
high-quality
communication in the
Fedora Community (3)

= Improve education and
skill sharing in
community (4)

40%

20%
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Field summary for 7 [3]

Rank in order of relevance what goals you feel are more close to what you do as a Fedora
Ambassador [Ranking 3]

Answer Count Percentage
Expand global presence of Fedora among users & contributors (G1) 1 10.00%
It is extraordinarily easy to join the Fedora Community and guickly find a 1 10.00%

project to work on (G2)

Improve and encourage high-guality communication in the Fedora Community (G3) 3 30.00%
Improve education and skill sharing in community (G4) 1 10.00%
Improve and simplify collaboration in the Fedora Community (GS) 4 40.,00%
Mot displayed ] 0.00%
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Field summary for 7 [3]

Rank in order of relevance what goals you feel are more close to what you do as a Fedora
Ambassador [Ranking 3]

» Expand global presence of
Fedora among users &
contributors (1)

= It is extraordinarily
easy to join the Fedora
Community and quickly
Ein}d a project to work on
1

» Improve and encourage
high-quality
communication in the
Fedora Community (3)

Improve education and
skill sharing in
community (1)

» Improve and simplify
collaboration in tEIE
Fedora Cormnmunity (4)

10%

10%
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Field summary for 7 [4]

Rank in order of relevance what goals you feel are more close to what you do as a Fedora
Ambassador [Ranking 4]

Answer Count Percentage
Expand global presence of Fedora among users & contributors (G1) 2 20.00%
It is extraordinarily easy to join the Fedora Community and guickly find a 1 10.00%

project to work on (G2)

Improve and encourage high-guality communication in the Fedora Community (G3) 1 10.00%
Improve education and skill sharing in community (G4) & 30.00%
Improve and simplify collaboration in the Fedora Community (GS) 3 30.00%
Mot displayed ] 0.00%
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Field summary for 7 [4]

Rank in order of relevance what goals you feel are more close to what you do as a Fedora
Ambassador [Ranking 4]

» Expand global presence of
Fedora among users &
contributors (2)

= It is extraordinarily
easy to join the Fedora
Community and quickly
Ein}d a project to work on
1

» Improve and encourage
high-quality
communication in the
Fedora Community (1)

Improve education and
skill sharing in
community (3)
» Improve and simplify
collaboration in tEIE
10% Fedora Community (3)

30%
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Quick statistics
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Field summary for 7 [5]

Rank in order of relevance what goals you feel are more close to what you do as a Fedora
Ambassador [Ranking 5]

Answer Count Percentage
Expand global presence of Fedora among users & contributors (G1) 2 20.00%

It is extraordinarily easy to join the Fedora Community and guickly find a 5 50.00%
project to work on (G2)

Improve and encourage high-guality communication in the Fedora Community (G3) 1 10.00%
Improve education and skill sharing in community (G4) 1 10.00%
Improve and simplify collaboration in the Fedora Community (GS) 1 10.00%

Mot displayed ] 0.00%
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Field summary for 7 [5]

Rank in order of relevance what goals you feel are more close to what you do as a Fedora
Ambassador [Ranking 5]

» Expand global presence of
Fedora among users &
contributors (2)

10% = It is extraordinarily
easy to join the Fedora
Community and quickly
Ein}d a project to work on
]

» Improve and encourage
high-quality
communication in the
Fedora Community (1)

Improve education and
skill sharing in
community (1)

» Improve and simplify
collaboration in tEIE
Fedora Cormnmunity (1)
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Field summary for 8

Which of the following statements you feel is most related to your role as ambassador

Answer Count Percentage

Provide infrastructure to help people control their content and devices (Ex: 0 0.00%
Event Calendar) (H1)

Recruiting new / less-common skillsets into the project (Ex: project manager, 0 0.00%
designers) (H2)

"grcoess from anywhere strategy'' (H3) 0 0.00%
Encourage open standards (H4) 2 20.00%
Get more involment with upstream / sidestream FLOSS Communities (HS) pa 20.00%
Improve awareness and utilization of Fdora Community resources (HGB) & 30.00%
Sharing responsibilities (mentorship, documentation of tasks / S0Ps, sharing 1 10.00%

skills) (H7)

Evaluate late-breaking technologies for inclusion / interaction with Fedora (H3) O 0.00%
Improve remote real-time & high-bandwidth collaboration (H9) 1 10.00%
Improve Fedora Developer experience (10) 1 10.00%
No answer 0 0.00%
Mot displayed ] 0.00%
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Field summary for 8

Which of the following statements you feel is most related to your role as ambassador

» Encourage open standards
(2)
» Get more involment with
10% upstream / sidestream
FLOSS Communities (2)

s Improve awareness and
utilization of Fdora
10% Community resources (3)
Sharing responsibilities
(mentarship,
documentation of tasks
SOPs, sharing skills) (1)

= Improve remote real-time
& high-bandwidth
20% collaboration (1)

« Improve Fedora Developer
experience (1)

30%
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Field summary for 9

Which goals do you think will be most heneficial for Fedora Project as a whole.

Answer Count Percentage

Provide infrastructure to help people control their content and devices (Ex: 0 0.00%
Event Calendar) (I1)

Recruiting new / less-common skillsets into the project (Ex: project manager, 2 20.00%
designers) (I2)

“"Access from anywhere strategy' (I3) 0 0.00%
Encourage open standards (I4) 0 0.00%
Get more involment with upstream / sidestream FLOSS Communities (IS) 1 10.00%
Improve awareness and utilization of Fdora Community resources (I6) 0 0.00%
Sharing responsibilities (mentorship, documentation of tasks / S0Ps, sharing 1 10.00%

skills) (I7)

Evaluate late-breaking technologies for inclusion / interaction with Fedora (I8) 1 10.00%
Improve remote real-time & high-bandwidth collaboration (I9) 1 10.00%
Improve Fedora Developer experience (10) 4 40.00%
No answer 0 0.00%
Mot displayed ] 0.00%

page 43 / 54



Quick statistics
Survey 62553 'Fedora Ambassadors Steering Committee Survey'

Field summary for 9

Which goals do you think will be most beneficial for Fedora Project as a whole.

= Recruiting new |/
less-common skillsets
into the project (Ex:
project manager,
designers) {2)g

= Get more involment with
upstream / sidestream
FLOSS Communities (1)

= Sharing responsibilities
(mentorship,
documentation of tasks |/
SOPs, sharing skills) (1)

Evaluate late-breaking
technologies for
inclusion /interaction
with Fedora (1)

® Improve remote real-time
10% & high-bandwidth
collaboration (1)

» Improve Fedora Developer
ewnarianra (41

10%

10%
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Field summary for 10

fAre you familiar with the procedures to reguest resources like media, founds for swag, or
founds for assisting events?

Answer Count Percentage
I am familiar, and I use them (J1) 5 50.00%
I am unfamiliar, but I ask for help when need it (J2) 4 40.00%
I am familiar, but I don't use them (J3) 1 10.00%
I do not reguest resources (J4) 0 0.00%
Mo answer 0 0.00%
Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Field summary for 10

Are you familiar with the procedures to reguest resources like media, founds for swag, or
founds for assisting events?

u | am familiar, and | use
them (5)

= | am unfamiliar, but |
ask for help when need it

(4)

w | am familiar, but |
don't use them (1)

S0%
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Quick statistics
Survey 62553 'Fedora ambassadors Steering Committee Survey'

Field summary for 11

Fedora Ambassadors woted to elect FAmSCo. Do you feel represented by them?

Answer Count Fercentage
By all of them (K1) 2 20.00%
By most of them (K2) 7 70.00%
By some of them (K3) 1 10.00%
By none of them (K4) 0 0.00%
No answer 0 0.00%
Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 62553 'Fedora Ambassadors Steering Committee Survey'

Field summary for 11

Fedora Ambassadors voted to elect FAmSCo. Do you feel represented by them?

= By all of them (2)
= By most of them (7]
» By some of them (1)

70%
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Quick statistics

Survey 62553 'Fedora ambassadors Steering Committee Survey'

Field summary for 12

Do you feel you can reach a FAmSCo member whenever you need something?

ANSwWer

Ahsolutely (L1)

I think so (L2)

Mayhe (L3}

They are out of reach (L4)

Mot sure how to reach them (LS)
No answer

Not displayed

Count

Percentage
60.00%
40.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 62553 'Fedora Ambassadors Steering Committee Survey'

Field summary for 12

Do you feel you can reach a FAmMSCo member whenever you need something?

» Absolutely (6)
m | think so (4)

40%

page 50 / 54


http://fedora-goals.limequery.org/admin/admin.php?sid=62553

Quick

statistics

Survey 62553 'Fedora ambassadors Steering Committee Survey'

Field summary for 13

What would you like to FAmSCo get done for you hefore this years ends?

Answer
Answer
Mo answer

Not displayed

Count

Fercentage
40.00%
B0, 00%

0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 62553 'Fedora Ambassadors Steering Committee Survey'

Field summary for 13

What would you like to FAmSCo get done for you before this years ends?

m Answer (4)
= Mo answer (5)
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Quick statistics
Survey 62553 'Fedora

Ambassadors Steering Committee Survey'

Field summary for 14

Do you have any comments?

Answer
Answer
Mo answer

Not displayed

Count Fercentage
3 30.00%

T T0.00%

0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 62553 'Fedora Ambassadors Steering Committee Survey'

Field summary for 14

Do you have any comments?

m Answer (3)
= Mo answer (7)
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